1/2
SODIMM3
DDR3 SODIMM
Specifications
Capacity
2GB, 4GB, 8GB
Voltage
1.35V

Supports operating temperatures from -40°C – 85°C
Wide Temperature version available by request
Order Information
DDR3 SODIMM
Description DIMM
Type
Capacity Frequency CAS
Latency
Configuration RANK(S) Temp. P/N
DDR3L SO-
DIMM
2GB 1600 CL11 256Mx16 SR 0~85°C SP002GISLU160WM0
DDR3L SO-
DIMM
4GB 1600 CL11 512Mx8 SR 0~85°C SP004GISLU160NM0
DDR3L SO-
DIMM
4GB 1866 CL13 512Mx8 SR 0~85°C SP004GISLU186NM0
DDR3L SO-
DIMM
8GB 1600 CL11 512Mx8 DR 0~85°C SP008GISLU160NM0
DDR3L SO-
DIMM
8GB 1866 CL13 512Mx8 DR -40~85°C SP008GISLU186NM0